Model Number:
Accessories:
Job:							       Type:
Approvals:
10800232 06/13
TLED-g
vandal resistant led garage lighter
DESCRIPTION

and electrical design parameters.
Fixture Performance
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Approximate Weight: 14 lbs.
13.00
5.43
11.39
0
TLED-G-55 Mounted at 10’ (Type V Long Non-Cutoff)
Horizontal Spacing Criteria: 55, 75, 95W DLC Units = 5.38
10’ 20’ 30’10’20’30’40’ 40’ 50’50’
0
10’
10’
20’
20’
30’
30’
40’
40’
50’
50’
3fc
1fc
.5fc
.1fc
5fc
Part Number Initial
Lumens
Lumens per
Watt (LPW)
Total
Watts
L70 Hours
@ 25°C
BUG
Ratings
TLED-G-55-DT1 4479 82 55 110,000 B2-U4-G2
TLED-G-75-DT1 5714 77 75 110,000 B3-U5-G2
TLED-G-95-DT1 6011 66 92 110,000 B3-U5-G3
Example: TLED-G-75-DT-SLV-TP
Series # of LEDs or Wattage Input Voltage Finish Options (Factory Installed)
TLED-G 551 = 55 Watts DT = 120/277VAC SLV = Silver SZXXX2 = Single Line Side Fuse (Specify 120 or 277V)
751 = 75 Watts TP = Transient Protection System
951 = 95 Watts